DESSERT

* Home made double Chocolate Lave Cake
Créme Brildée Maisow

Créme Cavraumel Mmaw

",J-J mm

 Péche Melbw
Vanillaw Ice-Creawm with- Poached Peach,
Rasplberry Coulis mwwpped/{f:rm

Pruneaix au Vi

- Prunes invvRed Wine Sauce wuﬂvVandlw
0 Ice»Crwm

W& Chocolate Ice-Creawm Topped:

‘with Ho‘t‘ Chocolate and Whipped Creaw

Sorbety & Ice-Creawms (3 scoops)
Vanidla, Chocolate, Pisgtnchio;
Mango, Lemory

Colonel Bouchons
Lemovy Sorbet, Vodka

Coupe Griottines

Vanilla Ice~Creawnw with “TFrencivGriottes”

Cherries mawinated invBrandy

Assiette de Fromage
Camembert, Goat Cheese “Mothais”
Tonwune de Savoie, Comite

$§15
$13
$§13
$13

$15

§15

$15

s15

$17

$17

524

T ‘i&{ ﬁh" prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

POUR FINIR

Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados, Mirabelle,
Fr n [I - / F - 'wu{[-

Porvt Wine
Cockburng 10 years Tawny Port

Liguewrs
Limoncello, Amawetto; Sambuccay
TiowMariay, Frangelico; Grand Maynier

Frangelico- $18
Espresso; Macchiato, Regulowr Coffee $4.5
Latte, Cappuccino $5,5
'Do-ub%afapreaw $6,5
Double Macchiato 875
Affogato 58
Tea from Dawnmany $6,5

Chamomile, Earl Grey, Greevw Tea, Peppermint

All prices are subject to 10% service tha:ge am:l &E\millﬂg@g"

-Ji.-.- '\.'_




